64 <u>0</u> 69	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA	NY Vol. <u>M93</u> Page <u>15995</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	MTC 30258-KR	
NODERT D. SHITLER AR	I SUNLA J. SWITZER, husband and w	ife
	r, for the consideration hereinafter stated, t	
the grantee, does hereby grant the certain rcal property, with situated in the County of	, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grant th the tenements, hereditaments and appurte KLAMATH and State of Oregon, de THICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY TH	, hereinafter called ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, nances thereunto belonging or appertaining, scribed as follows, to-wit: IS REFERENCE
laws and regulations. Before s	AOUNTAIN TITLE CO allow use of the property described in this in igning or accepting this instrument, the per- ty or county planning department to verify	istrument in violation of applicable land use
is lawfully seized in fee simpl	e and the above granted premises, free from	s heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor – n all encumbrances
grantor will warrant and forey and demands of all persons w	er defend the said premises and every part of the boundary part of the said premises and every part of the same share a second state of the same state of th	e date of this deed and that and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
ALL		<u>XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>
In Witness Whereof, the g	rantor has executed this instrument this \mathcal{A}	ar includes the plural and all grammatical organisms and to individuals. day of <u>1000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>
order of its board of arectors.	A .	
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>A Carnath</u> July 2.	XLOBA	RT SWEIZER Church
	19 93 Sonia	RT SWEIZER Church
County of Klamath Personally appeared the about the Angle of the Angl	19 93 SS. 19 93 SS. 19 93 SONI SONI SONI BOB D. SWITZER and Treasing instrument	RT SWEIZER Chuitach
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be Very volunta	borned The second seco	RT G. SWEDZER Juitzek J. SWITZER
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo- to be here volunta Before me:	by and deed.	inunty of is a knowledged before me the
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abu ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be Alex volunta Before me: B Notary Public for Ore My commission argin	The named	Sounty of I ss.
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abi ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be here volunta Before me: B Notary Public for Ora My commission appre- My commission appre-	regoing instrument ry act and deed.	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me thus t, and by
County of Klamath Personally appeared the aba ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be here volunta Before me: B Notary Public for Ore My commission spire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN Phil NOTARY PUBLIC. COMMERCIAN	President	County of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me this by
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be here volunta Before me: B for My commission apire Before the formation of the formation	$\begin{array}{c} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &$	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me thus by t, and by corporation, on behalf of the conporation m
County of Klamath Personally appeared the aba ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be here volunta Before me: B Notary Public for Ore My commission spire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN Phil NOTARY PUBLIC. COMMISSION	President President	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me this by t, and by corporation, on behalf of the corporation m (SE 4L)
County of <u>K(armath</u> <u>Personally</u> appeared the abo <u>ROBERT D.</u> SWITZER aka <u>SONIA J. SWITZER</u> <u>and</u> acknowledged the for to be <u>Merre</u> volunta Before me: <u>B</u> Notary Public for Ore My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69	A DO-M ROBE ROBE SONIA SONIA SONIA SONIA SSAIE OF OREGON, O The foregoin SEAIE OF OREGON, O The foregoin Presiden SEAIE STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O STATE OF OF OREGON, O STATE OF	Switzer Switzer <td< td=""></td<>
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be	President Pregoing instrument regoing instru	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me this t, and by corporation, on behalf of the corporation m (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON.
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the for to be volunta Before me: volunta Before me: OFFICIAL SI Notary Public for Ora My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO MY COMMISSION AND MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69 SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 976 SHELLA M. TSARNAS	President Pregoing instrument regoing instru	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me this t, and by corporation, on behalf of the corporation m STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of I certify that the within instrument was
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the for to be	President Pregoing instrument regoing instru	Sounty of I ss. g instrument was acknowledged before me this t, and by corporation, on behalf of the corporation m STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the for to be volunta Before me: volunta Before me: OFFICIAL SI Notary Public for Ora My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO MY COMMISSION AND MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69 SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 976 SHELLA M. TSARNAS	President Pregoing instrument regoing instru	Summer Switzen Switzen Jos J. Switzen Jos J. Switzen Jos J. Switzen Jos J. Switzen Jos g instrument was acknowledged before me this J. J. Switzen Jos t, and by
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abi ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be Klass volunta Before me: B. C. Notary Public for Ora My commission appra OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPERSES ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69 SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 976 SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE UKIAH, CA 95482	A BO-M ROBER ROBER ROBER SONIA J. SWITZER and STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O Debuggo STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O Debuggo STATE of the forego My commission expires. SONIA J. SWITZER STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON Debuggo STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON	Summer Switzen Switzen J.S. J.S. Switzen J.S. g instrument was acknowledged before me thus J. and by
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abu ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be Alex volunta Before me: B. John Notary Public for Ora My commission appre- OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPRESSION MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION COMMISSION EXPRESSION SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE	A po-h ROBE ROBE SONIA J. SWITZER A SUITZER and STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin Notary Public for Orego Marcoz, 1995 SONIA J. SWITZER 34 STATE OF OREGON A STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin Notary Public for Orego My commission expires. SONIA J. SWITZER STATE OF OREGON A STATE OF OREGON A STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoin STATE OF OREGON, O STATE OF OF OREGON, O STATE OF O	Switzer Switzer J. Switzer State OF OREGON, SS. County of J. Switzer J. Switzer State OF OREGON, SS. County of J. Switzer J. Switzer J. Switzer J. Switzer J. Switzer
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abo ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the for to be Alex volunta Before me: B Alex Notary Public for One My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69 SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 976 SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE UKIAH, CA 95482	A po-h ROBE ROBE SONIA J. SWITZER A SUPPORESTOR SONIA J. SWITZER SUPPORESTOR	Summer Summer Summer Summer <td< td=""></td<>
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abu ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be Alex volunta Before me: B. C. Notary Public for Ora My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPERSE ROBERT D. SWITZER and PO BOX 69 SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 976 SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE UKIAH, CA 95482 SMIL MARKA	Sonta J. SWITZER and	Switzen Switzen J. Switzen State OF OREGON, State OF or record on the J. Oclock M. and recorded In book on page or as Jelereet number or as of locks of said counts, Witness m
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abu ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER and acknowledged the fo to be All volunta Before me: B All Notary Public for One My commission apire OFFICIAL SI B. JEAN PHIL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPERSION NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPERSION SHELLA M. TSARNAS 1560 SAUTARNE PLACE UKIAH, CA 95482 SMIL WAY	Sonta J. SWITZER and	Sounty of
County of Klamath Personally appeared the abi ROBERT D. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER aka SONIA J. SWITZER aka and acknowledged the fo to be Klick volunta Before me: B. Charles of the solution of the	Image: Product of the second decided in the second decided decided in the second decided decide	Summer Switzen Switzen Jose J. State OF OREGON, State Jose J. County of State J. County of Jose J. County of Jose J. State OF OREGON, State Jose J. State Jose J. State Jose J. State Jose J. J. Jose Jose J. J. Jose Jose J. J. Jose Jose J. J.

15996

MTC Number: 30258-KR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in the SW1/4 of Section 14, Township 36 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning 2700 feet South and 1413 feet East of the Northwest corner of Section 14, Township 36 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, thence South 300 feet; thence East 140 feet; thence North 300 feet; thence West 140 feet to the place of beginning.

ALSO, beginning 2700 feet South and 1293 feet East of the Northwest corner of Section 14, Township 36 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, thence South 300 feet; thence East 120 feet; thence North 300 feet; thence West 120 feet to the place of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	or record at request	Mountain Title co the 2nd day
of	July	A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:00</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> ,
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$35.00	By Decelon Villationaidie